Term of contract shall be 
extended to June 30, 2021” 

Section 4 is hereby amended to read: 

“Section 4 and Exhibit “C” both entitled “Compensation” of the 
Contract, are hereby amended to provide an additional amount of 
compensation totaling Eighty-Nine Thousand, Eight Hundred and 

Ninety Seven dollars, ($89,897) for professional services.  This 
includes the following: 
Exhibit “1”         $19,345;  
Exhibit “2”         $55,569; 
Additional Services, cost not-to-exceed    $14,983. 

All other terms and conditions of the Contract dated January 25, 2017, as